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Toughness & Easy to Use

General Purpose+

Operation

Compact

Design

Operation

Compact

Design

Applications

Advanced Drive Technology
Features

Simple & Stylish appearance

Minimize the space

Easy Installation
          & Simple Operation

Suit for various machines

Supreme Performance Powerful Torque High Reliability

• User Friendly
• Built in PID function
• Traverse Operation

• V/F Control
• Sensorless Vector Control
• Powerful torque at low speed 
  (150% @ 1Hz)

• Global Standard ; UL, CE, RoHS
• Conformal coating of internal 
  PC board for harsh environment

Food. Mixer

Fan. Pump

Conveyor

Wood machine

Food. Mixer

Fan. Pump

Conveyor

Wood machine
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Rapid acceleration-deceleration current wave 0.5Hz Two(2) nonlinear V/F pattern

RS-485 
Converter

Enable to multidrop by terminal connection

PID function is enable to temperature, flow or pressure control by proportional action(P), integral action( I ) and 
derivative action(D) to reduce the difference between actual and target value.

• Analog Input (0~10V, 4~20mA)
• Multi step operation (16 step)
• Jog operation

Vb

V3

V2

V1

f1 f2 f3 f4 Hz

Set value Deviation PID Output
(Frequency)

Output Feedback (Pressure, Temp, etc)

03

Function

Adoption of optimal algorithm to minimize the motor loss

Standard RS-485 communication

Built in PID control

Various Functions Global Standard
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Applicable Motor [kW] FrameModel W(mm) W1(mm) H(mm) H1(mm) D(mm)

0.4

0.75

1.5

2.2

3.7

0.4

0.75

1.5

2.2

U1-0040-4

U1-0075-4

U1-0150-4

U1-0220-4

U1-0370-4

U1-0040-7

U1-0075-7

U1-0150-7

U1-0220-7

3-Phase
400V

F2

F1

F2

F3

Single-Phase
200V

108 96 128 120 146

140 128 128 120 146

68 56 128 120 123

108 96 128 120 146

Advanced Drive Technology
Dimension

Dimension

M

U

(+) DBP

V

W

R

S

T

380V-480V
(-15% ~ +10%)

50/60HZ

M

U

(+) DBP

V

W

L1/L

L2/N

200V-240V
(-10% ~ +10%)

50/60HZ

[13]
3

2

1

(+)

(-)

30A

30B

30C

[Y1]

[Y1E]

[DX+]

[DX-]

[12]

[11]

[C1]

[11]

[FMA]

[FWD]

[REV]

[CM]

[X1]

[X2]

[X3]

[PLC]

Forward

Reverse

Multi Step

Freerun

Reset

24V

Alarm Relay Output
250Vac, 0.3A
48Vdc, 0.5A

Open Collector Output

RS-485 
Communication Port

Analog Input 1
0 to 10V

Potentiometer
(1~5kΩ  , 0.5W)

Analog Input 2
4~20 mA

R

Sink

Source

RJ-45

Diagram

Connection Diagram

Wiring Diagram

DB resistor

DB resistor

3 Phase Power supply

1 Phase Power supply

Input 
Filter

Input 
Filter

Fuse

Fuse

Output Monitor
 (Output Current) 

Digital Inputs 
(5 Connections)
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